
High School 
Girls           

Basketball     
6

$1,415.00

$0.00

$0.00

$576.00

$1,049.24

$53.97

$450.00

-$382.05

$161.02

Soccer        
∞                  
18

$3,875.00

N/A

$150.00

$1,189.00

$705.78

$7,100.00

$2,694.01

Total

$20,387.50

$2,159.50

$470.00

$5,874.84

$1,344.00

$1,987.03N/A

N/A

$5,702.37

$81.24

N/A

$100.00

$235.00 $219.00 $1,372.84

$0.00 $0.00

$650.00

-$714.21

$20.20

N/A

$40.62 $40.62

N/A

$690.38 $2,137.89

$650.00 $1,300.00

Coach Travel Fees

Insurance $84.40 $161.91

Total $519.20 $1,087.60 -$712.98 -$126.20 $194.38

$775.00 $650.00

N/A $815.50

$61.80

Rental Fees

N/A

N/A

$564.00 $618.00 $840.00 $261.00

$975.00 $650.00

$1,757.03

$1,000.00

N/A

N/A $120.00 $100.00

$909.07

Team                                      
∞                                                                                                                

Number of Athletes

Gate Fee Income

MCAA & Tourn. Fees

MOA (Ref)  Fees

N/A

N/A

Knights 2019-2020 

$1,457.50 $805.00 $1,120.00

Elementary   
Boys                    

Basketball                       
15

Junior High  
Boys                

Basketball        
18

High School    
Boys       

Basketball               
8

Elem/JH                                   
Girls              

Basketball               
6

Elememtary 
Volleyball                  

∞                   
5

$1,600.00 $5,635.00 Participation Fees $1,920.00 $2,560.00

Junior High    
Volleyball   

∞                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
9

High School   
Volleyball                 

∞                    
15


