## Knights 2019-2020

Team  ∞  Number of Athletes	Elementary Boys Basketball 15	Junior High Boys Basketball 18	High School Boys Basketball 8	Soccer ∞ 18	Elem/JH Girls Basketball 6	High School Girls Basketball 6	Elememtary Volleyball ∞ 5	Junior High Volleyball ∞ 9	High School Volleyball ∞ 15	Total
Participation Fees	\$1,920.00	\$2,560.00	\$1,457.50	\$3,875.00	\$805.00	\$1,415.00	\$1,120.00	\$1,600.00	\$5,635.00	\$20,387.50
Gate Fee Income	N/A	N/A	\$815.50	N/A	N/A	\$0.00	N/A	N/A	\$1,344.00	\$2,159.50
MCAA & Tourn. Fees	N/A	\$120.00	\$100.00	\$150.00	N/A	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$470.00
MOA (Ref) Fees	\$564.00	\$618.00	\$840.00	\$1,189.00	\$261.00	\$576.00	\$235.00	\$219.00	\$1,372.84	\$5,874.84
Coach Travel Fees	N/A	N/A	\$909.07	\$1,757.03	N/A	\$1,049.24	N/A	N/A	\$1,987.03	\$5,702.37
Insurance	\$61.80	\$84.40	\$161.91	\$161.02	\$20.20	\$53.97	\$40.62	\$40.62	\$81.24	\$705.78
Rental Fees	\$775.00	\$650.00	\$975.00	\$1,000.00	\$650.00	\$450.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$7,100.00
Total	\$519.20	\$1,087.60	-\$712.98	-\$382.05	-\$126.20	-\$714.21	\$194.38	\$690.38	\$2,137.89	\$2,694.01